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1     Kevin Brown            M3034         1/11     1:18:42    6:01     1:18:42
2     Chris Nealy            M3539          1/4     1:19:52    6:06     1:19:52
3     Brian Butts            M4044          1/6     1:24:18    6:27     1:24:18
4     Michael Cisneros       M1924          1/3     1:28:47    6:47     1:28:47
5     Michael Christianson   M2529          1/5     1:31:39    7:00     1:31:39
6     Tony Black             M5559          1/7     1:35:19    7:17     1:35:19
7     Caleb Barns            M1924          2/3     1:37:29    7:25     1:37:03
8     Ryan Vandivert         M2529          2/5     1:41:18    7:44     1:41:14
9     Derrick Schoening      M3034         2/11     1:42:46    7:51     1:42:46
10    Alice Spence           F4549         1/12     1:43:41    7:55     1:43:35
11    Aj Dees                M5559          2/7     1:46:18    8:07     1:46:17
12    Brady West             M2529          3/5     1:47:54    8:14     1:47:46
13    Bryan Diekmann         M3034         3/11     1:48:50    8:19     1:48:50
14    Karen Bishop           F3034         1/11     1:50:04    8:24     1:49:55
15    Bryan Beringer         M3539          2/4     1:51:25    8:30     1:51:13
16    Jeremy Stukenholtz     M4549          1/9     1:51:43    8:32     1:51:41
17    Clayton Allensworth    M3539          3/4     1:51:50    8:32     1:51:42
18    Kathie Madron          F5559          1/6     1:53:18    8:39     1:53:18
19    Jonathon Rochholz      M3034         4/11     1:54:32    8:45     1:54:32
20    Jane Lando             F5559          2/6     1:54:40    8:46     1:54:40
21    Jonah Spencer          M1924          3/3     1:55:51    8:51     1:55:44
22    Michelle Ploeger       F3539         1/11     1:55:56    8:51     1:55:50
23    Deanna Hanson          F3539         2/11     1:55:56    8:51     1:55:50
24    Jill Schmitz           F4044          1/8     1:56:09    8:52     1:56:05
25    Vincent Kuhl           M4549          2/9     1:56:17    8:52     1:56:08
26    Sarah Uphoff           F2529          1/5     1:56:19    8:52     1:56:09
27    Kristin Comstock       F2529          2/5     1:56:24    8:53     1:56:13
28    Keith Baumert          M6064         1/12     1:56:42    8:55     1:56:37
29    Kara Kuhl              F4044          2/8     1:57:01    8:56     1:56:52
30    Mark Schmitz           M4044          2/6     1:57:11    8:57     1:57:06
31    William Hamilton       M4044          3/6     1:57:15    8:57     1:57:15
32    Todd Quinn             M4549          3/9     1:57:27    8:58     1:57:19
33    Kris Cunard            M5559          3/7     1:57:43    9:00     1:57:43
34    Don Reed               M6064         2/12     1:58:15    9:02     1:58:15
35    Jamie Bushman          F3539         3/11     1:59:02    9:06     1:59:02
36    David Meyer            M3034         5/11     1:59:32    9:07     1:59:18
37    Billy McConahay        M7099          1/2     1:59:31    9:08     1:59:28
38    Eric Jorczak           M4044          4/6     1:59:34    9:08     1:59:33
39    Brad Lavallee          M6064         3/12     1:59:56    9:08     1:59:36
40    John Schreier          M3034         6/11     1:59:39    9:08     1:59:39
41    Brian Tieskotter       M3034         7/11     2:01:18    9:15     2:01:00
42    Kelli Lacroix          F5054          1/9     2:02:12    9:20     2:02:09
43    Karma Basnyat          F4549         2/12     2:02:16    9:20     2:02:15
44    Adam Wright            M3034         8/11     2:02:37    9:22     2:02:32
45    Ken Fattmann           M6064         4/12     2:02:54    9:23     2:02:51
46    Gene Gaub              M6064         5/12     2:03:14    9:24     2:03:07
47    Kathy Crews            F4549         3/12     2:04:04    9:26     2:03:35
48    Jan Atchison           F6064          1/7     2:04:02    9:27     2:03:47
49    Branden Bender         M4549          4/9     2:04:23    9:29     2:04:04
50    Cody Brookhouser-Sisne F2529          3/5     2:04:25    9:30     2:04:15
51    Becky Fields           F5054          2/9     2:04:35    9:30     2:04:26
52    Debra Boughton         F4044          3/8     2:04:54    9:32     2:04:50
53    Grady Hansen           M5559          4/7     2:06:19    9:39     2:06:19
54    Valerie Shockley       F5054          3/9     2:06:23    9:39     2:06:21
55    Adam Houser            M0118          1/1     2:06:51    9:41     2:06:51
56    Blythe Larson          F3034         2/11     2:07:11    9:43     2:07:06
57    John Shorey            M6064         6/12     2:07:22    9:43     2:07:10
58    Carolina Landeen       F3034         3/11     2:08:00    9:46     2:07:50
59    John Ball              M6569          1/1     2:08:13    9:48     2:08:11
60    Gina Stukenholtz       F3539         4/11     2:09:15    9:52     2:09:13
61    Linda Larsen           F5559          3/6     2:09:39    9:54     2:09:30
62    Alan Adkisson          M6064         7/12     2:09:56    9:54     2:09:39
63    Dan Peppers            M5559          5/7     2:09:59    9:56     2:09:58
64    Betsy Akin             F5559          4/6     2:10:31    9:57     2:10:16
65    Michael McColgan       M4549          5/9     2:12:04   10:04     2:11:45
66    Alexandra Schutte      F3034         4/11     2:12:27   10:06     2:12:07
67    Christy Galloway       F4549         4/12     2:12:29   10:07     2:12:25
68    Christine Spencer      F5054          4/9     2:13:31   10:11     2:13:23
69    Julie Peterson         F4549         5/12     2:14:13   10:15     2:14:06
70    Meriwether Galloway    F1924          1/2     2:14:20   10:15     2:14:15
71    Amy Palma              F4044          4/8     2:14:25   10:15     2:14:16
72    Bob Athens             M6064         8/12     2:15:02   10:19     2:14:59
73    Corrie Sorensen        F3034         5/11     2:15:20   10:19     2:14:59
74    Caleb Sorensen         M2529          4/5     2:15:20   10:19     2:14:59
75    Scott Dean             M5559          6/7     2:15:38   10:21     2:15:25
76    Sherri Cooney          F5054          5/9     2:16:23   10:24     2:16:08
77    Doug Oldenkamp         M5559          7/7     2:17:15   10:28     2:17:00
78    Casa Lynn              F3034         6/11     2:17:34   10:29     2:17:15
79    Kevin Emge             M6064         9/12     2:17:42   10:30     2:17:33
80    Jason Samuelson        M4549          6/9     2:18:12   10:32     2:17:56
81    Kim Van Es             F5054          6/9     2:19:02   10:36     2:18:48
82    Shelley Schmitz        F4549         6/12     2:21:11   10:45     2:20:44
83    Doug Chos              M4549          7/9     2:21:03   10:46     2:20:56
84    Shawn Samuelson        M4549          8/9     2:21:19   10:47     2:21:03
85    Eileen Stout           F6064          2/7     2:21:31   10:47     2:21:06
86    Emily Daoust           F3539         5/11     2:22:57   10:54     2:22:40
87    Penny North            F4549         7/12     2:23:47   10:57     2:23:15
88    Kimberly Milius        F4549         8/12     2:23:33   10:58     2:23:30
89    Jerry Van Es           M7099          2/2     2:25:40   11:07     2:25:27
90    Elizabeth Correll      F4549         9/12     2:25:56   11:08     2:25:48
91    Robert Dickson         M4044          5/6     2:26:41   11:11     2:26:18
92    Alyssa Beebe           F3539         6/11     2:26:32   11:11     2:26:21
93    Guneet Kaur            F3539         7/11     2:27:44   11:15     2:27:12
94    Eric Vandegraaff       M5054          1/3     2:27:45   11:15     2:27:12
95    Eric Campbell          M2529          5/5     2:29:28   11:23     2:29:03
96    Amanda Taylor          F3034         7/11     2:29:57   11:26     2:29:44
97    Jonathan Taylor        M3034         9/11     2:29:57   11:26     2:29:44
98    Vincent Robinson       M5054          2/3     2:31:09   11:32     2:30:57
99    Quinlan Seeberger      F0118          1/3     2:31:52   11:34     2:31:30
100   Julie Vokt             F4044          5/8     2:32:25   11:37     2:32:03
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101   Kelly McColgan         F3539         8/11     2:32:22   11:37     2:32:04
102   Stephen Liebsack       M4549          9/9     2:33:03   11:40     2:32:39
103   Geoffrey Githaiga      M3539          4/4     2:33:37   11:42     2:33:08
104   Caycie Fidler          F3034         8/11     2:35:40   11:52     2:35:23
105   Carianne Blomquist     F4549        10/12     2:36:47   11:58     2:36:37
106   Michael Davis          M3034        10/11     2:37:37   12:00     2:37:10
107   Jody Lang              F3539         9/11     2:39:16   12:10     2:39:16
108   Jeanette Liebsack      F3539        10/11     2:44:24   12:32     2:44:01
109   Justin Simmerman       M3034        11/11     2:44:53   12:35     2:44:47
110   Teri Johnson           F5559          5/6     2:45:55   12:39     2:45:36
111   Dianne Petersen        F5054          7/9     2:46:12   12:41     2:46:07
112   Chitra Thapa           F4044          6/8     2:46:52   12:45     2:46:51
113   Tammy Newton           F5559          6/6     2:48:11   12:50     2:47:55
114   Thomas Pohl            M6064        10/12     2:48:51   12:53     2:48:35
115   Amanda Dickson         F4044          7/8     2:49:11   12:54     2:48:48
116   Aiyana Dickson         F1924          2/2     2:49:11   12:55     2:49:03
117   Sarah Reeves           F3034         9/11     2:51:34   13:04     2:51:05
118   Richard Stoebner       M6064        11/12     2:53:52   13:16     2:53:36
119   Charlene Herron        F4044          8/8     2:54:33   13:18     2:54:03
120   Jeff Franzen           M6064        12/12     3:05:42   14:09     3:05:13
121   Tracy Simmerman        F4549        11/12     3:08:27   14:23     3:08:22
122   Michael Fields         M5054          3/3     3:08:57   14:23     3:08:23
123   Ciara Walter           F2529          4/5     3:10:24   14:31     3:10:02
124   Arlene Howe            F6064          3/7     3:10:29   14:31     3:10:09
125   Gretchen Etchison      F5054          8/9     3:13:20   14:44     3:12:56
126   Riannon Simmerman      F2529          5/5     3:13:09   14:45     3:13:03
127   Angie Trowbridge       F3539        11/11     3:23:40   15:31     3:23:12
128   Adrian Angus           M4044          6/6     3:23:40   15:31     3:23:12
129   Brennan Heath          F3034        10/11     3:23:42   15:32     3:23:20
130   Kelsey Hume            F3034        11/11     3:23:55   15:33     3:23:33
131   Janet Allumbaugh       F6569          1/2     3:24:00   15:33     3:23:39
132   Victoria Bauer         F4549        12/12     3:24:00   15:33     3:23:39
133   Aurora Trowbridge      F0118          2/3     3:44:30   17:09     3:44:30
134   Breanna Angus          F0118          3/3     3:44:30   17:09     3:44:30
135   Sherill Mullins        F5054          9/9     4:12:18   19:14     4:11:50
136   Deb Coen               F6064          4/7     4:14:30   19:24     4:14:02
137   Shelley Davidson       F6064          5/7     4:14:30   19:24     4:14:04
138   Debbi Hutchinson       F6569          2/2     4:14:30   19:24     4:14:06
139   Lyn Van Mol            F6064          6/7     4:21:12   19:55     4:20:46
140   Barbara Stoebner       F6064          7/7     4:21:12   19:55     4:20:47
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